& KEF MOTOR

Drill grinding machines - KEF Slibette 8NE
[tem Number: 1552016

All SLIBETTE drill sharpening machines can be offered with motor
brake and separate emergency stop against a small extra charge.

Standard is a bench type - but it can also be offered on a floor
pedestal with working table and water cup or on our EX-16 floor
pedestal

Product Specifications

EX-16
On Pedestal

With exhaust

Drill grinder (mm)
Machine height (mm)
Machine length (mm)
Machine width (mm)
Motor (Watt)

Net weight (kg)

Number of spindle speeds
Rpm

Voltage

Wheel size, Grinding wheel (2 mm)

KEF-Motor A/S Industrivej 3-9, DK-9460 Brovst. +45 98 23 60 88

A6-30 - B 28-45

370

1145

400

750

34

2800/3300

1x230/240V-50/60 Hz

200x38x20

+45 98 23 61 44 info@scantool-group.dk

kef-motor.dk



