

Drill grinding machines - KEF Slibette 8NE

Item Number: 1552016

All SLIBETTE drill sharpening machines can be offered with motor brake and separate emergency stop against a small extra charge.

Standard is a bench type – but it can also be offered on a floor pedestal with working table and water cup or on our EX-16 floor pedestal



EX - 16	√
On Pedestal	✓
With exhaust	✓
Drill grinder (mm)	A 6-30 - B 28-45
Machine height (mm)	370
Machine length (mm)	1145
Machine width (mm)	400
Motor(Watt)	750
Net weight (kg)	34
Number of spindle speeds	1
Rpm	2800/3300
Voltage	1x230/240V-50/60 Hz
Wheel size, Grinding wheel (ø mm)	200x38x20

KEF-Motor A/S Industrivej 3-9, DK-9460 Brovst. +45 98 23 60 88 +45 98 23 61 44 info@scantool-group.dk kef-motor.dk